2024 Proposed Wastewater Rates

Class 1

AREA

RACINE WASTEWATER UTILITY
CLASS | CHARGES - 2024

City of Racine ($/ccf)

Elmwood Park ($/ccf)
North Bay ($/ccf)

Mt. Pleasant (int) ($/MG)
Caledonia ($/MG)
Sturtevant ($/MG)

Mt. Pleasant ($/MG)
Caledonia ($/MG)

2023

$2.50

$2.75
$2.75

$1,413.91
$1,413.91
$1,413.91

$1,727.71
$1,727.71

2024

$2.87

$2.84
$2.84

$1,494.97
$1,494.97
$1,494.97

$1,806.22
$1,806.22

8/15/2023
Proposed

% CHANGE

15.0%

3.2%
3.2%

5.7%
5.7%
5.7%

4.5%
4.5%




2024 Proposed Wastewater Rates

Class 2

AREA

RACINE WASTEWATER UTILITY
CLASS 2 CHARGES - 2024

City of Racine ($/MG)

Mt. Pleasant - Sturtevant ($/MG)

Caledonia ($/MG)

BOD ($/1000 LBS.)

SS ($/1000 LBS.)

PHOS ($/1000 LBS.)

2023

$2,219.44

$699.96

$992.73

$279.65

$352.03

$2,374.32

2024

$2,506.21

$788.45

$1,074.85

$288.20

$357.75

$2,830.04

Difference

$286.76

$88.49

$82.11

$8.55

$5.73

$455.72

8/15/2023
Proposed

% CHANGE

12.9%

12.6%

8.3%

3.1%

1.6%

19.2%




2024 Proposed Wastewater Rates Class 1

Racine Class | Wastewater Rates ($/ccf)
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